The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: INTERNATIONAL POSTER FUND 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled
2024-11-01
2024-11-03
2024-11-04
2024-11-06
2024-11-24
2024-11-25
2024-11-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
= International postage from Royal Mail
Customs import to UK from rejected order
Envelopes!
Vihaan's Shiprocket recharge
Shrey's label printer
Shrey's Shiprocket recharge
WITHDRAWN: $83.62. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID Amount Balance
-$652.52

txn_xQHnPgO0 -$42.26 -$694.78
txn_oyH52ba -$4.54 -$699.32
txn_d7Hv]Bo -$11.53 -$710.85
txn_gkHQQdO -$11.85 -$722.70
txn_VOHZgyl -$7.51 -$730.21
txn QmHz9nE -$5.93 -$736.14
-$736.14

International Poster Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from International Poster Fund's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




