

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: INTERNATIONAL POSTER FUND 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			-\$652.52
2024-11-03	⊠ International postage from Royal Mail	$txn_xQHnPg0$	-\$42.26	-\$694.78
2024-11-04	Customs import to UK from rejected order	txn_oyH52ba	-\$4.54	-\$699.32
2024-11-06	Envelopes!	txn_d7HvJBo	-\$11.53	-\$710.85
2024-11-24	Vihaan's Shiprocket recharge	txn_qkHQQdO	-\$11.85	-\$722.70
2024-11-25	Shrey's label printer	txn_V0HZgyl	-\$7.51	-\$730.21
2024-11-29	Shrey's Shiprocket recharge	txn_QmHz9nE	-\$5.93	-\$736.14
	WITHDRAWN: \$83.62. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			-\$736.14

International Poster Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from International Poster Fund's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.